Ultra-miniature gas pressure transducer PA-920S/PA-928S
Part name Material
Sensor holder
Sensor module
Case
Cover
I /O connector
Fitting block①

● Voltage or Current output mode
■ FEATURES
■ MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P A - 9 2 0 S- 5 0 2 G - W 2
Series name
Rated pressure range/Pressure reference
G：Gauge pressure
502G：0 ~ 0.5MPa
103G：0 ~ 1MPa
R：Gauge pressure(Compound)
502R：-0.1 ~ 0.5MPa
103R：-0.1 ~ 1MPa
Fitting block spec.
W2 : 1.125 inch W seal
C2 : 1.125 inch C seal
PA-920S：Voltage output (1 ~ 5 V)
PA-928S：Current output (4 ~ 20 mA)
マーキング
EMC指令適合
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
marking
Compatible with
EMC directive
センサホルダ
名　　　　称
ＳＵＳ３１６Ｌダブルメルト材
No.
1
2
3
継手ブロック
センサモジュール
5
4 ケース
カバー
6 入出力コネクタ
ＳＵＳ３１６Ｌダブルメルト材
ＳＵＳ３１６Ｌ
ＡＤＣ
ＰＢＴ
－
材　　　　料
1
2
3
4
5
6
PA-920S/PA-928S
PRESSURE TRANSDUCERS WITH AMP.
Pressure contact roughness
Pressure contact particle
Ra：0.15, Rz：0.7μm minimum*1
Zero count of particle of the size 0.1μm or bigger (By our inspection standard)
■ LIST OF MODEL NUMBERS
Series name
（Reference） Fitting
Pressure range
0～ 0.5MPa -0.1～ 0.5MPa 0～ 1MPa -0.1～ 1MPa
PA-920S
（Voltage
output）
W2 PA-920S-502G-W2 PA-920S-502R-W2 PA-920S-103G-W2 PA-920S-103R-W2
C2 PA-920S-502G-C2 PA-920S-502R-C2 PA-920S-103G-C2 PA-920S-103R-C2
PA-928S
（Current
output）
W2 PA-928S-502G-W2 PA-928S-502R-W2 PA-928S-103G-W2 PA-928S-103R-W2
C2 PA-928S-502G-C2 PA-928S-502R-C2 PA-928S-103G-C2 PA-928S-103R-C2
Consumption current PA-920S : 20（Vopr = 24V、lo = 0mA）mA
maximumP